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The food and beverage industries today face an intensely competitive
business environment. To the degree that the product developer and
marketer - as well as general business manager - can more fully
understand the consumer and target development and marketing
efforts, their business will be more successful.  Sensory and Consumer
Research in Food Product Design and Development is the first book to
present, from the business viewpoint, the critical issues faced by
sensory analysts, product developers, and market researchers in the
food and beverage arena. The book's un
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